BEDFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2013 COED M/W SOFTBALL LEAGUE

1. Sirna’s Cafe 5. Giel
2. Jo’s Warriors 6. Hard Ballaz
3. Net Shape Tech 7. Maple Grove Tavern

4. Scoreboards

RAIN OUT NUMBER & GLENS FIELD (440) 232-1004, AFTER 4:30 PM
HOME TEAM IS SECOND NUMBER LISTED - FIRST BASE DUGOUT

Mon. April 15  Wed. April 17 Mon. April 22 Wed. April 24 Mon. April 29

6:30 5-6 6:30 1-4 6:30 3-6 6:30 1-2 6:30 3-4

7:30 5-7 7:30 1-3 7:30 4-6 7:30 1-5 7:30 3-5

8:30 6-7 8:30 2-4 8:30 3.7 8:30 2-5 8:30 4-5
9:30 2-3 9:30 4-7

Wed. May 1 Mon. May 6 Wed. May 8 Mon. May 13  Wed. May 15

6:30 1-6 6:30 7-5 6:30 4-1 6:30 6-3 6:30 5-1

7:30 2-6 7:30 7-6 7:30 3-1 7:30 7-3 7:30 2-5

8:30 1-7 8:30 6-5 8:30 4-2 8:30 6-4 8:30 1-2

9:30 2-7 9:30 3-2 9:30 7-4

Mon. May 20 Wed. May 22 Wed. May 29 Mon. June 3 Wed. June 5

6:30 5-3 6:30 6-1 6:30 24 6:30 4-6 6:30 2-5

7:30 4-3 7:30 6-2 7:30 1-4 7:30 4-7 7:30 1-5

8:30 54 8:30 7-1 8:30 2-3 8:30 3-6 8:30 1-2
9:30 7-2 9:30 1-3 9:30 3-7

Mon. June 10 Wed. June 12 Mon. June 17 Wed. June 19 Mon. June 24

6:30 3-5 6:30 2-6 6:30 6-4 6:30 5-1 6:30 54

7:30 45 7:30 227 7:30 7-4 7:30 2-1 7:30 53

8:30 34 8:30 1-6 8:30 6-3 8:30 5-2 8:30 4-3
9:30 1-7 9:30 7-3

Wed. June 26 Mon. Julv 1 Mon. July 8 Wed. July 10

6:30 6-2 6:30 6-5 6:30 5-6 6:30 4-2

7:30  7-2 7:30 6-7 7:30  7-6 7:30 4-1

8:30 6-1 8:30 5-7 8:30 7-5 8:30 3-2

9:30 7-1 9:30 3-1

Make Ups will be added at the end of the season.
Playoffs-all teams are included, will begin at the conclusion of the make ups.



